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YOUR COMMUNITY
SCREEN & STAGE

Thursday, Feb. 27
Friday, Feb. 28
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, March 2

Rated PG
Family/Adventure

Thursday, March 6
Friday, March 7
Saturday, March 8
Sunday, March 9

Rated R
Drama/History

Thursday, March 13
Friday, March 14
Sat., March 15
Sunday, March 16

Rated PG
Adventure/Musical

oEE WHAT'S SHOWING!
MARCH 2025 SCHEDULE

Movies: Adults $8 - Under 18 $5
Cash, Credit, or purchase online
Movie Showtimes: Thursday - Saturday at 7 PM
Sunday at 2 PM with Open Captions

‘A GREAT AMERICAN
MASTERPIECE"

AT

NOW PLAYING v 1 EXGLUSIVE S5MM ENGAGEMENT

Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21
Saturday, March 22
Sunday, March 23

A
COMPLETE

Rated R UNKNOWN

Drama/Music

Thursday, March 27
Friday, March 28
Saturday, March 29
Sunday, March 30

Rated R
Musical/Fantasy

INDIAN LAKE THEATER
PO Box 517, 6311 NYS Route 30, Indian Lake, NY 12842 | 518-648-5950 | www.indianlaketheater.org

ENJOY GREAT ENTERTAINMENT IN DUR HISTORIC 1337 THEATER | NOW SERVING THE BEST POPCORN IN THE ADIRONDACKS WITH REAL BUTTER!

BETTER MAK
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